
Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 1: De Zuiderburen

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Guy Janssens M 194 167 3512 21 (___)___-____
Stijn van Reeth M 154 150 2713 18 (___)___-____
Sandra Janssens M 148 bk148 844 6 (___)___-____
Pascalle Robijns W 148 146 3505 24 (___)___-____
Jef Janssens M 154 139 4592 33 (___)___-____
Kathy Janssens W ___ 109 659 6 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 2 409 436 419 1264 1264 1 15 1 15 436 1264
2 10-09-18 3 380 491 354 1225 2489 1 31 1 31 491 1264
3 17-09-18 10 458 432 444 1334 3823 3 45 3 45 491 1334
4 24-09-18 12 388 377 394 1159 4982 3 61 3 61 491 1334
5 01-10-18 14 0 0 0 0 4982 3 65 3 65 491 1334
6 08-10-18 6 421 446 406 1273 6255 12 72 12 72 491 1334
7 15-10-18 11 402 454 451 1307 7562 13 87 13 87 491 1334
8 22-10-18 5 427 449 558 1434 8996 26 90 26 90 558 1434
9 29-10-18 7 411 419 406 1236 10232 28 104 28 104 558 1434

10 05-11-18 13 425 473 425 1323 11555 36 112 36 112 558 1434
11 12-11-18 4 537 471 479 1487 13042 49 115 49 115 558 1487
12 19-11-18 9 463 515 430 1408 14450 58 122 58 122 558 1487
13 26-11-18 8 436 453 486 1375 15825 59 137 59 137 558 1487

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 2: JIT

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Michael Snijders M 204 bk204 1140 6 (___)___-____
Peter Verlaan M 187 173 5714 33 (___)___-____
Toos van Nispen W 166 162 5840 36 (___)___-____
Johan van Nispen M 176 158 5229 33 (___)___-____
Denno Goedheer M 177 bk177 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 1 514 520 516 1550 1550 15 1 15 1 520 1550
2 10-09-18 11 511 425 469 1405 2955 17 15 17 15 520 1550
3 17-09-18 13 412 503 404 1319 4274 25 23 25 23 520 1550
4 24-09-18 4 457 495 439 1391 5665 29 35 29 35 520 1550
5 01-10-18 9 553 522 499 1574 7239 44 36 44 36 553 1574
6 08-10-18 7 524 539 459 1522 8761 60 36 60 36 553 1574
7 15-10-18 12 558 536 531 1625 10386 71 41 71 41 558 1625
8 22-10-18 14 0 0 0 0 10386 71 45 71 45 558 1625
9 29-10-18 5 456 567 570 1593 11979 87 45 87 45 570 1625

10 05-11-18 6 452 470 449 1371 13350 98½ 49½ 98½ 49½ 570 1625
11 12-11-18 10 550 437 517 1504 14854 103½ 60½ 103½ 60½ 570 1625
12 19-11-18 8 486 496 496 1478 16332 106½ 73½ 106½ 73½ 570 1625
13 26-11-18 3 543 584 464 1591 17923 112½ 83½ 112½ 83½ 584 1625

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 2 of 14
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maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 3: Bowling Promotion Zeeland

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Martin Koster M 174 bk174 1054 6 (___)___-____
Henry van Steenis M 208 183 6605 36 (___)___-____
Ben van Denzel M 206 174 5242 30 (___)___-____
Marion de Leux W 179 168 6070 36 (___)___-____
Paul van Herpen M 157 bk157 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 4 465 491 456 1412 1412 6 10 6 10 491 1412
2 10-09-18 1 521 534 491 1546 2958 22 10 22 10 534 1546
3 17-09-18 5 446 583 527 1556 4514 36 12 36 12 583 1556
4 24-09-18 13 589 514 562 1665 6179 51 13 51 13 589 1665
5 01-10-18 11 497 544 560 1601 7780 59 21 59 21 589 1665
6 08-10-18 9 493 473 522 1488 9268 75 21 75 21 589 1665
7 15-10-18 14 0 0 0 0 9268 75 25 75 25 589 1665
8 22-10-18 8 542 573 566 1681 10949 85 31 85 31 589 1681
9 29-10-18 12 555 526 582 1663 12612 98 34 98 34 589 1681

10 05-11-18 7 557 450 583 1590 14202 110 38 110 38 589 1681
11 12-11-18 6 511 469 513 1493 15695 125 39 125 39 589 1681
12 19-11-18 10 501 605 508 1614 17309 139 41 139 41 605 1681
13 26-11-18 2 518 590 554 1662 18971 149 47 149 47 605 1681

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 3 of 14
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maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 4: Spetters

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Antoinette Gijzel W 205 195 6457 33 (___)___-____
Annette Koster W 166 146 5280 36 (___)___-____
Miranda Schijf W 143 138 4976 36 (___)___-____
Elvira de Weerdt W 213 bk213 0 0 (___)___-____
Edwin van Leeuwen M 169 bk169 520 3 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 3 469 487 480 1436 1436 10 6 10 6 487 1436
2 10-09-18 14 0 0 0 0 1436 10 10 10 10 487 1436
3 17-09-18 12 423 518 492 1433 2869 11 25 11 25 518 1436
4 24-09-18 2 449 499 507 1455 4324 23 29 23 29 518 1455
5 01-10-18 6 505 450 561 1516 5840 39 29 39 29 561 1516
6 08-10-18 8 514 539 466 1519 7359 45 39 45 39 561 1519
7 15-10-18 10 465 459 440 1364 8723 54 46 54 46 561 1519
8 22-10-18 7 451 429 576 1456 10179 62 54 62 54 576 1519
9 29-10-18 9 463 513 487 1463 11642 68½ 63½ 68½ 63½ 576 1519

10 05-11-18 11 426 480 478 1384 13026 70½ 77½ 70½ 77½ 576 1519
11 12-11-18 1 403 488 460 1351 14377 73½ 90½ 73½ 90½ 576 1519
12 19-11-18 13 476 474 445 1395 15772 80½ 99½ 80½ 99½ 576 1519
13 26-11-18 5 475 495 491 1461 17233 93 103 93 103 576 1519

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 4 of 14
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maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 5: Dolfins 1

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Marco vd Visse M 189 157 5190 33 (___)___-____
Robert van Alen M 158 149 5370 36 (___)___-____
Nathalie vd Visse W 131 134 4827 36 (___)___-____
Sera de Wolf W 155 bk155 447 3 (___)___-____
Chantal Berrevoets W 117 bk117 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 6 402 403 385 1190 1190 6 10 6 10 403 1190
2 10-09-18 8 388 387 421 1196 2386 6 26 6 26 421 1196
3 17-09-18 3 408 491 436 1335 3721 8 40 8 40 491 1335
4 24-09-18 14 0 0 0 0 3721 8 44 8 44 491 1335
5 01-10-18 10 417 445 442 1304 5025 11 57 11 57 491 1335
6 08-10-18 12 459 408 466 1333 6358 13 71 13 71 491 1335
7 15-10-18 13 482 498 513 1493 7851 21½ 78½ 21½ 78½ 513 1493
8 22-10-18 1 434 376 441 1251 9102 24½ 91½ 24½ 91½ 513 1493
9 29-10-18 2 389 403 485 1277 10379 24½ 107½ 24½ 107½ 513 1493

10 05-11-18 9 499 458 518 1475 11854 37½ 110½ 37½ 110½ 518 1493
11 12-11-18 11 434 467 392 1293 13147 38½ 125½ 38½ 125½ 518 1493
12 19-11-18 7 469 409 443 1321 14468 43½ 136½ 43½ 136½ 518 1493
13 26-11-18 4 466 452 448 1366 15834 47 149 47 149 518 1493

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 5 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 6: Dolfins 2

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Danny Schipper M 145 bk145 1340 10 (___)___-____
Wim de Jong M 176 160 5790 36 (___)___-____
Wim Goeman M 133 125 2875 23 (___)___-____
Ingeborg Goeman W 127 121 4360 36 (___)___-____
Martien Joosten M 129 bk129 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 5 374 409 445 1228 1228 10 6 10 6 445 1228
2 10-09-18 13 409 402 424 1235 2463 16½ 15½ 16½ 15½ 445 1235
3 17-09-18 9 381 412 408 1201 3664 21½ 26½ 21½ 26½ 445 1235
4 24-09-18 7 403 385 397 1185 4849 24½ 39½ 24½ 39½ 445 1235
5 01-10-18 4 379 374 398 1151 6000 24½ 55½ 24½ 55½ 445 1235
6 08-10-18 1 397 422 411 1230 7230 31½ 64½ 31½ 64½ 445 1235
7 15-10-18 8 356 465 424 1245 8475 34½ 77½ 34½ 77½ 465 1245
8 22-10-18 10 362 434 382 1178 9653 38½ 89½ 38½ 89½ 465 1245
9 29-10-18 14 0 0 0 0 9653 38½ 93½ 38½ 93½ 465 1245

10 05-11-18 2 417 456 440 1313 10966 43 105 43 105 465 1313
11 12-11-18 3 388 365 400 1153 12119 44 120 44 120 465 1313
12 19-11-18 11 399 446 450 1295 13414 45 135 45 135 465 1313
13 26-11-18 12 397 472 418 1287 14701 50 146 50 146 472 1313

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 6 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 7: Good Luck

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Carla van Dijk W 158 160 3380 21 (___)___-____
Kees Ringelberg M 173 160 4802 30 (___)___-____
Andrea Ringelberg W 155 153 4591 30 (___)___-____
Conny Verdult W 166 bk166 435 3 (___)___-____
Christ Verdult M 152 141 2116 15 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 8 488 463 420 1371 1371 0½ 15½ 0½ 15½ 488 1371
2 10-09-18 10 412 463 473 1348 2719 6½ 25½ 6½ 25½ 488 1371
3 17-09-18 14 0 0 0 0 2719 6½ 29½ 6½ 29½ 488 1371
4 24-09-18 6 463 432 485 1380 4099 17½ 32½ 17½ 32½ 488 1380
5 01-10-18 12 419 446 409 1274 5373 20½ 44½ 20½ 44½ 488 1380
6 08-10-18 2 456 464 433 1353 6726 20½ 60½ 20½ 60½ 488 1380
7 15-10-18 9 498 469 507 1474 8200 33½ 63½ 33½ 63½ 507 1474
8 22-10-18 4 464 421 520 1405 9605 41½ 71½ 41½ 71½ 520 1474
9 29-10-18 1 510 458 465 1433 11038 55½ 73½ 55½ 73½ 520 1474

10 05-11-18 3 468 475 433 1376 12414 59½ 85½ 59½ 85½ 520 1474
11 12-11-18 13 492 477 513 1482 13896 70½ 90½ 70½ 90½ 520 1482
12 19-11-18 5 489 448 419 1356 15252 81½ 95½ 81½ 95½ 520 1482
13 26-11-18 11 479 501 460 1440 16692 83 110 83 110 520 1482

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 7 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 8: No Name

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Sebastiaan de Ruiter M 201 190 6286 33 (___)___-____
Stephan Vrijenhoek M 208 187 6171 33 (___)___-____
Justin Verdonk M 165 bk165 519 3 (___)___-____
Yvonne Jeroense W 164 164 5434 33 (___)___-____
Scott Walmsley M 199 bk199 527 3 (___)___-____
Fabiana Walmsley W 203 bk203 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 7 508 539 553 1600 1600 15½ 0½ 15½ 0½ 553 1600
2 10-09-18 5 501 557 517 1575 3175 31½ 0½ 31½ 0½ 557 1600
3 17-09-18 11 565 535 571 1671 4846 39½ 8½ 39½ 8½ 571 1671
4 24-09-18 9 536 569 540 1645 6491 54½ 9½ 54½ 9½ 571 1671
5 01-10-18 13 508 580 557 1645 8136 70½ 9½ 70½ 9½ 580 1671
6 08-10-18 4 607 476 550 1633 9769 80½ 15½ 80½ 15½ 607 1671
7 15-10-18 6 459 534 609 1602 11371 93½ 18½ 93½ 18½ 609 1671
8 22-10-18 3 549 532 500 1581 12952 99½ 28½ 99½ 28½ 609 1671
9 29-10-18 10 496 533 560 1589 14541 105½ 38½ 105½ 38½ 609 1671

10 05-11-18 14 0 0 0 0 14541 105½ 42½ 105½ 42½ 609 1671
11 12-11-18 12 550 568 509 1627 16168 116½ 47½ 116½ 47½ 609 1671
12 19-11-18 2 525 592 541 1658 17826 129½ 50½ 129½ 50½ 609 1671
13 26-11-18 1 496 631 530 1657 19483 144½ 51½ 144½ 51½ 631 1671

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 8 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 9: SB Effect

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Hilde van der Hark W 162 163 4424 27 (___)___-____
Wim Louwerse M 153 144 2609 18 (___)___-____
Willem van Katwijk M 154 134 3219 24 (___)___-____
Hans Verstraeten M 161 153 3214 21 (___)___-____
Nico Geschiere M 141 132 1984 15 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 10 509 427 454 1390 1390 5 11 5 11 509 1390
2 10-09-18 12 443 458 496 1397 2787 6 23 6 23 509 1397
3 17-09-18 6 373 543 430 1346 4133 17 28 17 28 543 1397
4 24-09-18 8 494 499 426 1419 5552 18 43 18 43 543 1419
5 01-10-18 2 391 429 444 1264 6816 19 58 19 58 543 1419
6 08-10-18 3 404 387 381 1172 7988 19 74 19 74 543 1419
7 15-10-18 7 465 447 461 1373 9361 22 87 22 87 543 1419
8 22-10-18 11 400 470 427 1297 10658 22 103 22 103 543 1419
9 29-10-18 4 492 434 542 1468 12126 31½ 109½ 31½ 109½ 543 1468

10 05-11-18 5 432 358 404 1194 13320 34½ 122½ 34½ 122½ 543 1468
11 12-11-18 14 0 0 0 0 13320 34½ 126½ 34½ 126½ 543 1468
12 19-11-18 1 497 431 442 1370 14690 41½ 135½ 41½ 135½ 543 1468
13 26-11-18 13 406 402 408 1216 15906 44½ 148½ 44½ 148½ 543 1468

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 9 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 10: Re-Entry

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Rob Priester M 186 167 4517 27 (___)___-____
Harmen Stevens M 184 161 4851 30 (___)___-____
Jordy de Jonge M 157 154 3703 24 (___)___-____
Amedeo van Leeuwe M 205 187 3934 21 (___)___-____
Leen Schaap M 200 bk200 1067 6 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 9 439 538 475 1452 1452 11 5 11 5 538 1452
2 10-09-18 7 466 461 436 1363 2815 21 11 21 11 538 1452
3 17-09-18 1 551 542 525 1618 4433 35 13 35 13 551 1618
4 24-09-18 11 489 536 620 1645 6078 40 24 40 24 620 1645
5 01-10-18 5 501 440 566 1507 7585 53 27 53 27 620 1645
6 08-10-18 13 558 561 524 1643 9228 67 29 67 29 620 1645
7 15-10-18 4 379 445 502 1326 10554 74 38 74 38 620 1645
8 22-10-18 6 492 523 459 1474 12028 86 42 86 42 620 1645
9 29-10-18 8 489 555 589 1633 13661 96 48 96 48 620 1645

10 05-11-18 12 484 510 386 1380 15041 97 63 97 63 620 1645
11 12-11-18 2 505 567 543 1615 16656 108 68 108 68 620 1645
12 19-11-18 3 483 441 492 1416 18072 110 82 110 82 620 1645
13 26-11-18 14 0 0 0 0 18072 110 86 110 86 620 1645

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 10 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 11: Berre's Binky's

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Bernadette Schijf W 201 192 6932 36 (___)___-____
Camil Bosman M 217 194 7004 36 (___)___-____
Pascal Kimmel M 193 168 5555 33 (___)___-____
Arjan de Waal M 185 bk185 515 3 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 12 555 569 511 1635 1635 4 12 4 12 569 1635
2 10-09-18 2 515 539 567 1621 3256 18 14 18 14 569 1635
3 17-09-18 8 610 547 567 1724 4980 26 22 26 22 610 1724
4 24-09-18 10 688 571 555 1814 6794 37 27 37 27 688 1814
5 01-10-18 3 507 532 557 1596 8390 45 35 45 35 688 1814
6 08-10-18 14 0 0 0 0 8390 45 39 45 39 688 1814
7 15-10-18 1 494 550 590 1634 10024 60 40 60 40 688 1814
8 22-10-18 9 607 573 496 1676 11700 76 40 76 40 688 1814
9 29-10-18 13 536 591 514 1641 13341 91 41 91 41 688 1814

10 05-11-18 4 525 528 573 1626 14967 105 43 105 43 688 1814
11 12-11-18 5 565 485 607 1657 16624 120 44 120 44 688 1814
12 19-11-18 6 540 545 576 1661 18285 135 45 135 45 688 1814
13 26-11-18 7 522 638 561 1721 20006 149½ 46½ 149½ 46½ 688 1814

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOESBLS-2018/PRO 30.05.08 licensed to BV GOES27-11-2018  12:46  Page 11 of 14



Maandag Trio League 2018-201927-11-2018 Page 1

maandag     19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bowling Goes
Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 12: BBB

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Wilbert Anthonisse M 194 181 3267 18 (___)___-____
Chico Roca-Martinez M 191 173 3114 18 (___)___-____
Bart van Doorn M 188 bk188 0 0 (___)___-____
Erwin Groen M 218 212 6374 30 (___)___-____
Ruud Rijn M 169 bk169 969 8 (___)___-____
Freddy Schijf M 187 167 5524 33 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 11 605 547 570 1722 1722 12 4 12 4 605 1722
2 10-09-18 9 537 534 594 1665 3387 24 8 24 8 605 1722
3 17-09-18 4 618 591 593 1802 5189 39 9 39 9 618 1802
4 24-09-18 1 561 480 509 1550 6739 55 9 55 9 618 1802
5 01-10-18 7 489 492 622 1603 8342 64 13 64 13 622 1802
6 08-10-18 5 501 451 530 1482 9824 78 15 78 15 622 1802
7 15-10-18 2 510 506 534 1550 11374 83 26 83 26 622 1802
8 22-10-18 13 540 559 604 1703 13077 98 27 98 27 622 1802
9 29-10-18 3 491 416 520 1427 14504 101 40 101 40 622 1802

10 05-11-18 10 571 619 607 1797 16301 116 41 116 41 622 1802
11 12-11-18 8 571 524 471 1566 17867 121 52 121 52 622 1802
12 19-11-18 14 0 0 0 0 17867 121 56 121 56 622 1802
13 26-11-18 6 513 495 532 1540 19407 132 61 132 61 622 1802

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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Note: This report includes information through november 26   which is Week 13 of 35

Team 13: Team Oso

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail
Remco Veerman M ___ 163 5878 36 (___)___-____
Imre Schaafsma W ___ 156 5623 36 (___)___-____
Kayleigh Schaafsma W ___ 119 4290 36 (___)___-____
Marco vd Boogaard M 185 bk185 0 0 (___)___-____

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
2 10-09-18 6 382 431 431 1244 1244 9½ 10½ 9½ 10½ 431 1244
3 17-09-18 2 420 393 474 1287 2531 17½ 18½ 17½ 18½ 474 1287
4 24-09-18 3 354 392 364 1110 3641 18½ 33½ 18½ 33½ 474 1287
5 01-10-18 8 422 424 419 1265 4906 18½ 49½ 18½ 49½ 474 1287
6 08-10-18 10 443 459 447 1349 6255 20½ 63½ 20½ 63½ 474 1349
7 15-10-18 5 455 502 454 1411 7666 28 72 28 72 502 1411
8 22-10-18 12 386 424 395 1205 8871 29 87 29 87 502 1411
9 29-10-18 11 396 439 460 1295 10166 30 102 30 102 502 1411

10 05-11-18 1 440 435 439 1314 11480 38 110 38 110 502 1411
11 12-11-18 7 478 476 459 1413 12893 43 121 43 121 502 1413
12 19-11-18 4 426 519 479 1424 14317 52 128 52 128 519 1424
13 26-11-18 9 539 470 465 1474 15791 65 131 65 131 539 1474

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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Team 14: Bye Team

Bowling Book
Name Sex Hand Ave Ave Pins  Gms Phone E-mail

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Scratch Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Pins Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers
1 03-09-18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
2 10-09-18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0
3 17-09-18 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0
4 24-09-18 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0
5 01-10-18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0
6 08-10-18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 0
7 15-10-18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 0
8 22-10-18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 0 0
9 29-10-18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36 0 0

10 05-11-18 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0
11 12-11-18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 44 0 0
12 19-11-18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 0 0
13 26-11-18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 52 0 0

You have 22 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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